Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of Company: Wanbury Limited

Scrip Code: 524212

Quarter ended: June 30, 2007

Category
Code

Category of shareholder

Number of
shareholders

Total number
of shares

Number of
shares held in
de-
materialized
form

Total shareholding as a
percentage of total number
of shares

As a % of
(A+B)

As a % of
(A+B+C)

Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group

(1)

Indian

(a)

Individuals/ Hindu

Undivided Family

(b)

Central Government/
State Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

3,613,060

2,981,108

28.80 27.01

(d)

Financial
Banks

Institutions/

(€

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1)

3,613,060

2,981,108

28.80 27.01

(2)

Foreign

Individuals
Individuals/
Individuals)

(Non-Resident
Foreign

(b)

Bodies Corporate

3,024,000

24.10 22.61

(©

Institutions

(d)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

3,024,000

24.10 22.61

Total Shareholding of]|
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

6,637,060

2,981,108

52.90 49.62




(B)

Public shareholding

(1)

Institutions

Mutual Funds/ UTI

16,833

0.13

0.13

(b)

Financial Institutions/
Banks

9,482

0.08

0.07

(c)

Central Government/
State Government(s)

(d)

Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

751,037

750,741

5.99

5.62

Foreign Institutional

Investors

172,802

172,802

1.38

1.29

Foreign Venture Capital
Investors

(h)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

21

950,154

923,543

7.57

(2)

Non-institutions

Bodies Corporate

404

1,389,761

1,332,529

11.08

10.39

(b)

Individuals -

i Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital up
to Rs. 1 lakh.

15,980

3,110,333

2,610,689

24.79

23.26

ii. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 1
lakh.

22

407,423

407,423

3.25

3.05

(©

Any Other -

Clearing Members

36

51,913

51,913

0.41

0.39

Sub-Total (B)(2)

16,442

4,959,430

4,402,554

39.53

37.08

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

16,463

5,909,584

5,326,097

47.10

44.18

TOTAL (A)+(B)

16,470

12,546,644

8,307,205

100.00

93.81

©)

Shares held by Custodians
and against which
Depository Receipts have
been issued - Bank of New
York

828,000

828,000

GRAND TOTAL

(A)+(B)+(C)

16,471

13,374,644

9,135,205

100.00




I (o) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category “Promoter and Promoter
Group”
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of shares Shares as a percentage of]
total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a)
above}

1 KINGSBURY INVESTMENTS INC. 3,024,000 22.61
2 EXPERT CHEMICALS INDIA PVT. LTD. 2,832,413 21.18
3 MAGNUM EQUIFIN PVT. LTD. 500,387 3.74
4 KOHRA FIN. AND INVEST. PVT. LTD. 74,814 0.56
5 VARTULA SHARESHOPPE PVT. LTD. 68,715 0.51
6 INSTANT SECURITIES PVT. LTD. 68,666 0.51
7 PARASU SECURITIES PVT. LTD. 68,065 0.51
TOTAL 6,637,060 49.62




@(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category “Public” and holding more
than 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of shares Shares as a percentage of]
total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a)
above}
1 GENERAL INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 471,464 3.53
2 LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 279,277 2.09
3 DMS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT. LTD. 371,124 2.77
TOTAL 1,121,865 8.39
{O(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of locked-in |Locked-in shares as a

shares percentage of total
number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at
para (I)(a) above}
1 KINGSBURY INVESTMENTS INC. 3,024,000 22.61
TOTAL 3,024,000 22.61




(M=)

Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No. | Type of outstanding Number of Number of shares [Shares underlying
DR (ADRs, GDRs, outstanding underlying outstanding DRs as a
SDRs, etc.) DRs outstanding DRs percentage of total
number of shares f{i.e.,
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at
para (I)(a) above}
1 BANK OF NEW YORK 276,000 828,000 6.19
2
TOTAL
(IT)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (GDRs), where underlying shares are in
excess of 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. No. [Name of the DR Holder Type of Number of shares [Shares underlying
outstanding DR underlying outstanding DRs as a
(ADRs, GDRs, outstanding DRs percentage of total
SDRs, etc.) number of shares f{i.e.,
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at
para (I)(a) above}
1 BANK OF NEW YORK - |GDR
CUSTODIAN IS NOT
ABLE TO PROVIDE
THIS INFORMATION.
2

TOTAL

rForR WANBURY LIMITED

PANKAJ B. GUPTA
COMPANY SECRETARY
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